
24.00

1

12.00

12.00

12.00

18.00

18.00

18
.0

0

24.00

12
.0

0

12
.0

0

18
.0

0

18
.0

0

ADJOINING TP SCHEME NO 19 RAYSAN-RANDESAN

24.00

7.50

7.50

7.
50

11

10

30
.0

0

24.00

9

8

7

30
.0

0

PURI Foundation

2

6

24
.0

0

50

SCALE :- 1 cm = 20 mt.

50

GANDHINAGAR URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

100

186.35 ha.
150

OP FP PLAN
0

SCHEME AREA

STPPA CEAJTP

DRAFT TOWN PLANNING SCHEME GANDHINAGAR NO.-20 (KOBA)

4

277

BLOCK BOUNDARY

ORIGINAL PLOT BOUNDARY

VILLAGE BOUNDARY

TP SCHEME BOUNDARY

BUILT OVER PROPERTY

FINAL PLOT BOUNDARY

FINAL PLOT NUMBER

PROPOSED ROAD

SALE FOR RESIDENTIAL
RESERVATION

SALE FOR COMMERCIAL (INSTITUTIONAL USE)

BLOCK NUMBER

ORIGINAL PLOT NUMBER

LEGEND

SABARMATI RIVER

SABARMATI
 R

IV
ER

S
A

B
A

R
M

A
TI

 R
IV

E
R

ADJOINING TP SCHEME NO 1 KOBA

8

12

5

4

2

9

10

11

14

15

 HOSPITAL

3

1

22

21

4

(INSTITUTIONAL USE)

SALE FOR COMMERCIAL
(INSTITUTIONAL USE)

SALE FOR

SALE FOR COMMERCIAL
17

16

18

19

GARDEN

GARDEN

GARDEN
27

GARDEN
28

RESIDENTIAL

24
.0

0

24.00

7.50

7.50

18.00

18.00

18
.0

0

24.00

24.00

GARDEN / OPEN SPACE

N.H. & C.C.

12.00

12.00

18
.0

0

7.50

7.
50

18
.0

0

24.00

24.00

18
.0

0

30
.0

0

18
.0

0

7

2/3

5

13

6

4

9.00

PLAN NO 03

20
GARDEN

N.H.C.C.
25

24
SALE FOR

RESIDENTIAL

23
GARDEN

GARDEN
26

AutoCAD SHX Text
281

AutoCAD SHX Text
279

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
EP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
TPST

AutoCAD SHX Text
EP

AutoCAD SHX Text
EP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE1

AutoCAD SHX Text
282

AutoCAD SHX Text
287

AutoCAD SHX Text
288

AutoCAD SHX Text
269

AutoCAD SHX Text
289/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
248

AutoCAD SHX Text
247

AutoCAD SHX Text
280

AutoCAD SHX Text
278

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
283

AutoCAD SHX Text
284/2

AutoCAD SHX Text
285

AutoCAD SHX Text
286

AutoCAD SHX Text
242

AutoCAD SHX Text
249

AutoCAD SHX Text
277

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
w

AutoCAD SHX Text
290

AutoCAD SHX Text
268

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
243

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
289/1

AutoCAD SHX Text
284/1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


